ACTIVE PFC AND RS232 CONTROL
Division of
Y DYNAMICS INC.
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Design Excellence since 1976!
SPECIFICATIONS
NTAE-HV-3000 SERIES
3000 WATT SINGLE OUTPUT

• Ruggedized for Shock & Vibration
• 400Hz Operation
• Conformal Coating
• Meets UL/cUL60950-1; EN 60950-1
• Meets EN55022; EN61204-3; EN6
• Meets EN61000-3-2; EN61000-3-3
• Meets EN55024; EN61204-3
• Meets EN61000-6-1
             IEC 61000-4-2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 11;
13.5” x 8.0” x 5.0”
ELECTRICAL
MECHANICAL
MODEL SELECTION
NOTE: OTHER VOLTAGES & CURRENTS AVAILABLE. CONSULT THE FACTORY.
OPTION DESIGNATIONS
NTAE-HV-3000-24 24V 0 - 125A
NTAE-HV-3000-28 28V 0 - 100A
MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE CURRENT MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE CURRENT
NTAE-HV-3000-60 60V 0 - 50A
NTAE-HV-3000-120 120V 0 - 25A
NTAE-HV-3000-48 48V 0 - 62A
NTAE-HV-3000-36 36V 0  -  83A
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621
Phone: (201) 385-0500, Fax: (201) 385-0702
SPECIFICA TIONS ARE SUBJECT T O CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE